## Justices of the Peace Angelina County, Texas

## **BENCH EXCHANGE AGREEMENT**

The below-signed judges hereby agree to exchange benches, pursuant to Texas Government Code Sec. 27.054: ☐ For the following case(s): As a standing order, to exchange whenever convenient or necessary. (Choose one) This agreement renews every five days following the date it is signed until the agreement is withdrawn by one of the participating judges or the listed cases are disposed. ☐ This agreement terminates on \_\_\_\_\_ AGREED on Billy S/Ball\_ Justice of the Peace, Precinct Two Justice of the Peace, Precinct One Angelina County, Texas Angelina County, Texas Rodnév Cheshire Pat Grubbs Justice of the Peace, Precinct Three Justice of the Peace, Precinct Four

Angelina County, Texas

Angelina County, Texas